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
- e iitons R great  neighbour- 12 units is located on a
- = :.ns.riti? et e s hood. Lividin rm with total | 80x132 ft. lot
| | - LA e s open nungept boasts beautiful hrawd firs & a huge picture window.  of 5 bed- —==g close to
'RTY IN ERIN YOUR OWN PARK IN BALLINAFAD with  upgraded Adorable kitchen with white cabinets, ceiling fan and eat- rooms, schools and all amenities. There's a Florida

in breakfast area. Three good-size bdrms all w/hrdwd firs,
Irg windows & built-in closets. Lower Ivi w/inewly fin fam rm
w/above grade windows, 3 pc & ample siorage
space. Tastefully decorated & lovingly kept. $269,900. Call

Iris Irwin*. 04-478-19

room off the back which houses a 6-man Hot
Tub, which in turn overlooks the above
ground pool and a fenced backyard. At
$269,900 you should call now for your per-
sonal viewing with Rick Curry*. 04-570-91

| acres available
\dustrial sitting in
- $450,000. Call
04-422-91

maple kitchen with extended cabinets & breakfast
bar, 3 bedrooms, master with 2 w/i closets & 4 pc.
ensuite with extended shower and oval tub - a

pleasure to show. Call Pam Reid*. 04-513-30

Huge lot with mature trees and gardens. Home
has wrap around verandah with hot tub. Upgrades
galore. Original owners! All you ever wished for
and more. $499,000. Kathy Ellis*. 04-525-31

wiring, furnace, roof all done. Call
David Burland* to view.

04-470-90

49.99 ACRE DESIGNER _= WHAT
FARM HOME IN POTENTIAL!
JUST NORTH Beautiful

196 x 229 [l =5 8 e _

house, 32' x 48’ | foot lot. 4§ J—/———— T — ]
Prenies P, RSN - & almost new % | INDUSTRIAL PROPERTY IN ERIN =

metal driveshed/ B e = in spectacular con | large bed- rd ¢ land '+ 8100 86 N0 1. Kok 2

barn, 2 road frontages. New furnace and oil | dition finished top to bottom. Basmnt prof. done w/irec i i B irooms.§ | G.Ea‘;spa?‘r?ﬁdﬁmﬁg} Euil:ling 5?_' 4140 sq. IgfL L 8 South end of Gordon St. in Guelph. Approx.

tank Nov. ‘03. Bush area and stream on prop- [iifj ™ !aminate floor, office & laundry. Gorgeous kitchen S e iBeautiful angle/paint area and 5060 sq. ft. of outdoor stor- Sl -50 acre w/1000 s.f. brick bungalow. Zoned

erty. Main floor laundry room. Two 3 piece w/breakfast area, breakfast bar & gas fireplace. Fam hardwood. Recent roof and panel. Call agefloading area with drivethrough 6 overhead office-res with many permitted uses - day-

: rm on 2nd level & master loft w/4 pc ensuite. : : e inni care/medical/vet/ personal services. Great
bathrooms. Call Brenda MacDonald* to view California shutters, top quality appliances, dbl car David* today to see this one! ;Enn:ds 'ﬁzdgiier:a?%ﬁgﬁ'igﬂsgﬂ:t E’E’Sr{ﬂﬁ&i investment! $359,9FDD. Marilyn Kerr*.
at 905-877-5165. 04-317-99 garage! Iris lrwin*. $299,900. 04-564-99 04-553-90 $1,400,000. Call Sandra Brianceau*. 04-423-91

5 bedroom farm- = Awesome Tribute

N, LOCATION

one bungalow is
of Georgetown.
0 plus bedrooms,
letached garage.
d*. 04-555-30

“ONCE EXECUTIVE ON EXCELLENT BT ] THIS IS THE ONE

IN A 2+ ACRES OPPORTUNITY B & ® W Beautiful 3 bedroom,

TII-I:‘IFEF;;“ - $629,000 . o ufclast :. mumes W 2 bathroom town-

- make sure you ¥ v Blae sl AT - Ll Wooded lot  with E?:}ﬂn?ﬁ&rﬂial Area:r'rﬁ & home.  Desirable
ok at this great 4 ucky ~ a M CALEDON COUNTRY 10 MINS. TO GEORGETOWN S Georgetown. et location, walking dis-
drm home. | property like Peaceful setting in Cheltenham near Credit River - over great room with fireplace cathadral ceilings Investment  opps. tance to Credit River. Shows to _Pﬁrfﬂﬂtlﬁﬂ-
ocated on quiet : e L Tl 1/2 acre. 3+ bdrm bungalow with finished basement and hardwood, w/out to patio, ’kjtchen with ceram: include:  daycare, Laminate & hardwnpd throughout. Dining room
th. Family rm & e i ; fﬂﬂi?arg :e; Eﬁ?ﬂﬁiﬁh r:.?;a tParc?ang'c aﬂbri_ix:?:w;y E:rﬂie?ﬁmﬁgg ics, pull out drawers, 2 pantries, built-in appli- retait.l hotel/motel, has wa}kﬂyt to patio. Lots spent on upgrades.
lace, hdwd firs, Gorgeous old Victorian, absolutely amazing gar- o, g ’ ances, island with sink, all open concept, athletic club, school, Freshly painted. New backsplash & kitchen coun-

fireplace in living room, woodstove in family room on
lower level. Fenced beautiful yard, room to roam. Town
water, high speed internet. Live here and forget the cot-
tage!!! $339,500. Iris Irwin* has the details. 04-489-60

many walkouts to great landscaped gardens,
your very own pond, upgrades galore. Call
Mary* or Tony* Maan for viewing. 04-390-31

dens, ponds, greenhouse, tea house, 2 parcels -
46 acres + 23 acres - being sold together.
$1,175,000. Kathy Ellis*. 04-557-60

church, PUBLIC PARKING, PUBLIC GARAGE, tertop, ceramics in powder room. Move-in condi-

etc. Also included in Official Plan for “multi-family tion. 10+++. Show and sel. Tina Dwyer* or
residential’. Call Jackie Eagles®. 04-524-VL Nusha Mathieson*. 04-571-30

ine Penrice**.
04-544-30

iORGEOUS + TRULY A e ONTOWN STONEBROOK
OME ON 144 SPEGAL HDM.E! GREAT Welcome to this 3 bed- Z; HOME
DEEP LOT | In Erin on a quiet FAMILY/ room, 2 washroom, com- Almost 3000 sq. ft.
,rgemwn South _ il street - walk to EXECUTIVE pletely updated century A of incredible living s
- - i FEESTH shops! 4 bdrm brick s 4 HOME - 2+ like home. Located on a & ¢ space, decoratedlf R
tion - very amry g | T S SR h land o e ACRES cul de sac, on a 80 by § i and upgraded withl§
e extensivel o DR T Superb  home 100 ft mature and private care and elegance. |
ded hmg scaped 83x275 ft R e TR — wilar ge kit OLE Bt =S gﬂ\ﬂﬂﬂ ;ﬂtd-jmatﬁ.gﬂﬁ ga;; 9' ceilings, 4 bdrms. ';..'..-':%% Jﬁﬂi -.
.' i : e , : , : R I e ens, hardwoo o e
a W lot. Central air, central vac, oversized 2 car ¥ family rm, fireplace, wio to mult-level deck O/L [ B L i B pome clawfﬂﬁl

' four baths, finishedf 8"  ~ArginrTe :
rec room, main floor library. Upgrades every- i COUNTRY IN TOWN $289,900
3 bedroom + 1 bedrm Nanny's apartment on a dead end st.
Most newer windows, newer doors, hardwood floors, new
carpets, c. air, 1 yr new 1 bedrm apartment. Nicest part of
town. Call Mary* or Tony* for viewing. 04-563-30

Vs, pot lights, fabu-
caping. $379,900.

/ing today.
g 38(4-542-3{]

garage, large open concept kitchen/living room,
office with skylight, w/o to deck, spacious &
bright. All very tastefully finished! Extras! Extras!
10++. Call Marilyn Kerr*. 04-528-91

and eat-in country kitchen. Basement has been prof. Reno'd
with a great laundry and fam room. Anyone would enjoy sit-
ting on the large private front veranda. The home is sur-
rounded by walking trails, is close to all amenities. Priced to
sell at $219,900, call Hillg

rolling land & trees, main flr office + laundry.

Spacious master, 3 closets, full enste, w/o base-

ment, 3 car gar. $525,000. Martha Summers*.
04-493-91

where...flooring, cabinets, lighting, windows,
french doors. Large pie-shaped lot, decking and
fence. You must view this home! $487,500. Call
Matthew* or John Hill*. 04-505-30
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